
Tax Unit ID: 130
Parcel #: 0483403004001000

Tax Unit: ROSSVILE CITY  130 Value: 10,656

CAMA #: 048 34 0 30 04 001 00 0 00
Sec: 34 Twn: 10 Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: FLERLAGE, DYLAN T Legal: PINE STREET LOTS 105-107-109-111 ROSSVILLE CITY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 460927

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 761.50 761.50 1,523.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202997192-2 12/30/2024

761.50 0.00

12/20/2024

0.00

1 761.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

761.50

Guardian 
Mortgage

Check #Name/Amnt: 453328              Guardian Mortgage                     2055.63

203019415-1 05/02/2025

761.50 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

761.50

0.00

0.00

**********

761.50

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 761.50 761.50 0.00 1,523.00

1,523.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/2/2026 2:23:32 PM


