## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/10/2025 12:46:14 PM

Tax Unit ID: 130 Value: 10,656

Parcel #: 0483403004001000

**CAMA #:** 048 34 0 30 04 001 00 0 00

**Sec:** 34 **Twn:** 10 **Rgn:** 13

Property Address/Legal: 503 PINE ST

LERE00025 LERETA LLC

**Owner:** FLERLAGE, DYLAN T **Legal:** PINE STREET LOTS 105-107-109-111 ROSSVILLE CITY

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	460927

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	761.50	761.50	1,523.00
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202997192-2	12/30/2024	12/20/2024	1	761.50	0.00	0.00	761.50		
761.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Guardian		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 453328	Guardian Mortga	age	2055.63					
203019415-1	05/02/2025	05/02/2025	2	0.00	761.50	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
761.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lereta	a Import a	
Grand Totals				761.50	761.50	0.00	1,523.00		
1,523.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00